
SAINT MARY’S SCHOOL, RAJKOT 

Revised Planner for the Academic Year – 2025-26 

(For Std. 3 to 8 Only) 

 

 

AUGUST – 2025 
 

DATE DAY EVENT 

02-08-2025 Saturday 
Rakhi making Competition (Class wise – Std. 3 to 5) 
Matki decoration Competition (Class wise – Std. 6 to 8) 

04-08-2025 
To 

13-08-2025 
--- UNIT TEST – 2 

09-08-2025 Saturday Holiday (Rakshabandhan) 
13-08-2025 Wednesday Janmashtami Celebration (Std. 3 to 8) 
15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day 
14-08-2025 

To 
17-08-2025 

--- Janmashtami Holidays 

27-08-2025 Wednesday Holiday (Samvatsari / Ganesh Chaturthi) 
30-08-2025 Saturday PTM (Unit Test 2 paper showing) 
 

SEPTEMBER – 2025 
 

DATE DAY EVENT 
04-09-2025 Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebration 
05-09-2025 Friday Holiday (Eid-e-Milad) 

06-09-2025 Saturday 
Celebration of International Day of education 
(House wise event – Yellow House) 

11-09-2025 Thursday 
➢ Celebration of International Day of Women & girls in 

Science (House wise event – Green House) 
➢ Revision starts for Semester 1 exams 

13-09-2025 Saturday 
Story telling Competition (House wise – Std. 3 to 5) 
Elocution Competition (House wise – Std. 6 to 8) 

27-09-2025 Saturday 

➢ Navratri Celebration (Std. 3 to 8) 
➢ Aarti Thali decoration Competition  

(Class wise - Std. 3 to 8) 
➢ Rangoli making Competition  

(House wise - Std. 3 to 8) 

30-09-2025 Tuesday Diwali Celebration (Cultural Event) (Std. 3 to 8) 

 

OCTOBER – 2025 
 

DATE DAY EVENT 
02-10-2025 Thursday Holiday (Gandhi Jayanti / Dussehra) 
03-10-2025 

To 
15-10-2025 

--- SEMESTER 1 EXAM 

 
16-10-2025 To 05-11-2025 ( Diwali Vacation ) 



 

NOVEMBER - 2025 

 
DATE DAY EVENT 

06-11-2025 Thursday School Re-opens after Diwali Vacation 
15-11-2025 Saturday PTM (Semester 1 paper showing) 

22-11-2025 Saturday 
Celebration of World Wild life day 
(House wise event – Red House) 

29-11-2025 Saturday Mini Sports Day 
 

DECEMBER - 2025 

 
DATE DAY EVENT 

08-12-2025 Monday St. Mary’s Day celebration 
08-12-2025 

To 
13-12-2025 

--- MSW Week 

19-12-2025 
& 

20-12-2025 
--- Exhibition  

22-12-2025 Monday 

(1) Christmas Tree decoration Competition  
(Class wise - Std. 3 to 5) 
(2) Christmas Card making Competition  
(Class wise - Std. 6 to 8) 

23-12-2025 Tuesday 
(1) Carol singing Competition (House wise - Std. 6 to 8) 
(2) Christmas celebration  

24-12-2025 
To 

28-12-2025 
--- Christmas Holidays 

 

JANUARY – 2026 

 
DATE DAY EVENT 

02-01-2026 
To 

10-01-2026 
--- UNIT TEST – 3 

13-01-2026 Tuesday Kite making Competition (Class wise - Std. 3 to 8) 
14-01-2026 Wednesday Holiday (Makarsankranti) 
17-01-2026 Saturday Patriotic Song Competition (House wise - Std. 6 to 8) 

21-01-2026 Wednesday 
Quiz Competition – 1st Round (Class wise – Std. 3 to 5) 
Book Review Competition (Class wise – Std. 6 to 8) 

24-01-2026 Saturday PTM (UT – 3 Paper showing) 
26-01-2026 Monday Holiday (Republic day) 

 

FEBRUARY – 2026 

 
DATE DAY EVENT 

09-02-2026 
To 

17-02-2026 
--- UNIT TEST – 4 

21-02-2026 Saturday Debate Competition (Class wise – Std. 6 to 8) 
28-02-2026 Saturday Quiz Finale (Class wise – Std. 3 to 5) 



 

 

MARCH – 2026 

 
DATE DAY EVENT 

03-03-2026 Tuesday Holiday (Dhuleti) 
07-03-2026 Saturday PTM (Paper showing of UT - 4) 
11-03-2026 Wednesday Revision starts for Semester 2 Exams 
14-03-2026 Saturday Short Film making Competition (Class wise – Std. 6 to 8) 
20-03-2026 Friday Holiday (Chetichand / Ramzan Eid) 
26-03-2026 Thursday Award Function  
27-03-2026 Friday Holiday (Ramnavmi) 
31-03-2026 Tuesday Holiday (Mahavir Jayanti) 

 

APRIL - 2026 

 
DATE DAY EVENT 

03-04-2026 Friday Holiday (Good Friday) 
09-04-2026 Thursday SEMESTER 2 EXAMS begin. (Tentative) 
14-04-2026 Tuesday Holiday (Ambedkar Jayanti) 

MAY - 2026 

DATE DAY EVENT 
01-05-2026 Friday 2nd Semester Result (Tentative) 

04-05-2026 To 07-06-2026 - SUMMER VACATION 
08-06-2026: School Reopens for New Academic year 2026-27 

 

Note:  

Above dates are tentative & subject to change as per government circular or 
management’s decision.  

Principal                                                                                                        Vice-Principal 


